IP Rating:
Optics:
UGR:
CRI:
Lifetime:
CCT:
Typical  Source
Efficacy (lm/W):
Control:
Binning
Input:
Output:
Ambient temp:
Class:
IP20
15°/25°/30°/50°/60°
<10
92Ra
>50,000 hrs (L70 B10)
2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K
113
On/off,  0/1-10V, Dali, Zigbee, Casambi
2 Step MacAdams
48 VDC
DC 3V 650mA 3W
-20 ℃ to  45 ℃
 III
HALO 48V
Ø50
Ceiling hook to move light point
default 1.5m, optional 2.5m
Ф50
48V  Pendant
Anodized Grey
W system          lm system             optics                         code
3W                              148                        15°               M22S5003W-30N15-SG
3W                              157                        25°               M22S5003W-30N25-SG
3W                              179                        30°               M22S5003W-30N30-SG
3W                              162                        50°               M22S5003W-30N50-SG
3W                              159                        60°               M22S5003W-30N60-SG